Quick reference guide
Overview
The Hunter Tendon Implants are indicated for use in stage one of the two-stage procedure for the reconstruction
of the flexor and extensor tendons in individuals having significant hand tendon injury.
Stage 1
Rods are implanted temporarily to replicate the natural tendon allowing a pseudosynovial sheath to form which is
intended to laternourish and lubriate an autogenous tendon graft.
Stage 2

Hunter Passive Tendon
Implant 25cm Length
Ordering information
Reference Description
24270003 24cm x 3mm
24270004 24cm x 4mm
24270005 24cm x 5mm
24270006 24cm x 6mm
24370001 Swanson Sizers (Provided Non-Sterile)
(Green=3, Blue=4, Yellow=5, Red=6)
Swanson Tendon Spacer
Reference Description
ATPC1640 16cm Long
ATPC1840 18cm Long
ATPC2040 20cm Long
ATPC2240 22cm Long
ATPC2640 26cm Long
Hunter Active Tendon Implant
4mm Width
Manufactured by:
Wright Medical Technology, Inc.